
Career Vocational  Staff  provide consultation to 
school site staff in areas of vocational screening, 
career exploration, life skills curriculum, and 
community based instruction.  Information on 
local resources such as public transportation, 
the Department of Rehabilitation, Social Security 
Administration, Work Force Investment Board 
and Valley Mountain Regional Center is also 
available.  Job training and coaching to assist 
with work skill development may be provided to 
students through the Workability I Grant.  

MIS (Management Information System) is the 
computerized system that tracks all special 
education students and services in the consortium.  
The MIS provides mandated information for state 
and federal reports generated from the districts.

How To Access
If you need assistance regarding services, consult 
your District Special Education Administrator listed 
in this brochure.
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The San Joaquin County Special Education  Local 
Plan Area (SELPA)  is made up of 10 school districts 
as indicated in this brochure.  Support is provided 
to these districts upon request and may include 
consultation and/or direct service.  An important 
function is to act as an interagency liaison and bridge 
between community resources and student needs.

San Joaquin County SELPA, one of three in San 
Joaquin County, has  been  in operation  providing 
support since 1981.  There are currently close to 
7,200 students with identified special education 
needs within the SELPA region, ranging in age from 
birth to 22.  Staff and services available include but 
are not limited to the following:

Program/Educational Specialists may be requested 
to consult with teachers/administrators on 
individual students providing technical assistance 
regarding Individualized Education Program (IEP) 
or Individual Transition Plan (ITP) development; 
behavioral interventions; curricular resources and 
program recommendations.  Networking and staff 
development are major components and are pro-
vided at the District, SELPA, and Regional levels.

Psychologists consult regarding special education 
issues and Student Study Team functions in small 
districts and court schools.  They provide assessment 
and follow-up recommendations, for students 
referred for special education services in county 
programs, court schools, and small districts.  The 
Psychologists may furnish counseling to students 
with special education needs in the county special 
education programs and small districts.

Who We Are
We are a regionalized services office, providing 
special education services to the San Joaquin 
County Special Education  Local Plan Area (SELPA)  
school districts.  Our  goal is to provide support  to 
district personnel leading to improved programs 
and resources for special education students.

Where We Are
The SELPA Regionalized Services Office is located 
in the Fredrick Wentworth Education Center, at  
the San Joaquin County Office of Education,  2707 
Transworld Dr., Stockton.  Office hours are 8:00 
a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

What We Provide
• Program/Educational Specialists
• Job Developers/Job Coaches
• Psychologists
• Staff Development Opportunities
• Management Information Services
• Curriculum Resources
• Liaison Activities with Associated Agencies

Lending Library Services
• Curriculum Materials
• Assessment Materials
• Special Education Catalogs
• Career-Vocational Materials

Information Resources
• Local Special Education Programs
• Legislation/Regulations
• Community Agencies
• Quarterly Newsletter
• Staff Development Bulletin
• Career-Vocational Resources

Check the SJCOE Online Calendar
 for upcoming staff development 

opportunities:
www.sjcoe.org



1) San Joaquin County S.E.L.P.A.
Serving ten districts throughout San Joaquin County 

Brandie Brunni, Assistant Superintendent 
Special Education/SELPA Director

(209) 468-4925

2) Stockton S.E.L.P.A.
 Serving Stockton Unified School District

Jovan Jacobs, Executive Director 
Special Education

(209) 933-7120, Ext. 2560

3) Lodi S.E.L.P.A.
Serving Lodi Unified, New Hope and  Oak View School Districts  

Jonathan Martin, Administrative Director 
Special Services/SELPA

(209) 331-7061
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San Joaquin County  S.E.L.P.A. 

Irene Segura-Acevedo, Educational Specialist
(209) 468-9285......................................................... iacevedo@sjcoe.net
Angela Troy, Staff Secretary
(209) 468-9285 ................................................................. atroy@sjcoe.net
Margaret St. George, Educational Specialist
(209) 468-4908 ..................................................... mstgeorge@sjcoe.net 
Brittany Smith, Administrative Assistant
(209) 468-4908 .............................................................. bsmith@sjcoe.net

Irene Segura-Acevedo, Lead Psychologist.......................... (209) 468-9285
Zenon Castillo, Psychologist ............................................. (209) 468-9285
Chris Condon,  Psychologist.............................................. (209) 468-9285
David Looney, Psychologist............................................... (209) 468-9285
Mark Miller, Psychologist.................................................. (209) 468-9285
Cara Rodoni, Psychologist................................................. (209) 468-9285
Gabriela Satvaldiyev, Psychologist.................................... (209) 468-9285
Mike Sexton, Psychologist................................................ (209) 468-9285
Emi Torrion, Psychologist.................................................. (209) 468-9285
Angela Troy, Staff Secretary
(209) 468-9285..................................................................antroy@sjcoe.net

Brandie Brunni, Assistant Superintendent Special Education/SELPA 
(209) 468-4925 ..........................................................bbrunni@sjcoe.net 
Tracy Troché, Executive Assistant
(209) 468-4925................................................................ ttroche@sjcoe.net 

Vacant Educational Specialist
(209) 468-9283 ............................................................... 
Sandee Kludt, Ed.D, Consultant
(209) 953-2139............................................................. skludt@sjcoe.net 
Pam Abdollahzadeh, Administrative Assistant
(209) 468-9283.................................................. pabdollahzadeh@sjcoe.net    

Staci Johnson, Educational Specialist
(209) 468-4928 ........................................................sjohnson@sjcoe.net 
Vacant Administrative Assistant
(209) 468-4928 ................................................................ 

CASEMIS Manager...........................................................  (209) 468-9284

Susan Scott, Educational Specialist
(209) 468-4907..............................................................sscott@sjcoe.net
Alexandria Hinson, Administrative Assistant
(209) 468-4907 ................................................................ ahinson@sjcoe.net

BANTA ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Dan Moore, 835-0843
dmoore@sjcoe.net

FAX  835-9851

ESCALON UNIFIED 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Elizabeth Shepherd, 838-8910
eshepherd@escalonusd.org

FAX 838-2800

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Angelica Thomas, 839-1842
anthomas@sjcoe.net

FAX 832-8941

LAMMERSVILLE  
UNIFIED

SCHOOL DISTRICT 
John Saylor, 836-7400 

jsaylor@sjcoe.net 
FAX 836-7402

LINCOLN UNIFIED 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Thomas Crocker,  953-8726
tcrocker@lusd.net

FAX 472-9799

LINDEN UNIFIED 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Jamie Hughes, 931-2192
jhughes@sjcoe.net

FAX 931-8271

MANTECA UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Suzan Turner, 858-0837
sturner@musd.net

FAX 858-7530

NEW JERUSALEM 
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Steve Payne, 835-2597

spayne@njes.org
FAX 835-2613

RIPON UNIFIED 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Lisa Mazza, 599-6144
lmazza@sjcoe.net

FAX 599-2542

TRACY UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Christopher Crone, 830-3270
ccrone@tusd.net

FAX 830-3274

COUNTY PROGRAMS, 
Monica Filoso, 468-9279 

mfiloso@sjcoe.net
FAX 468-4979

LOCATION:  WENTWORTH EDUCATION CENTER
FAX  -  (209) 468-4979

San Joaquin County S.E.L.P.A.  is one of three S.E.L.P.A.s within San Joaquin County:

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin S.E.L.P.A.
District Special Education

Administators

San Joaquin County
S.E.L.P.A.

District Special Education




